
Level 
Place by 

Level Rider Total Score 
Total 

Penalty 

NV 1 Tegan Zealy 90.769  0 

NV 2 Jennifer Osterling 93.722  10 

NV 3 Ken Jardine 105.907  15 

NV 4 Josh Craig 133.676  10 

NV 5 Osvaldo Guadarrama 162.627  15 

NV 6 Clarice Bean 214.331  0 

NV 7 Brenda Kemp 240.000  35 

AM 1 Kim Lonicki 85.745  10 

AM 2 Patricia Riebenack 92.244  10 

AM 3 Carolyn Howard 108.744  30 

LM 1 John Howard 68.351  0 

LM 2 Mark Johnson 79.958  5 

LM 3 Jennifer McDuffie 81.042  5 

LM 4 Roy Browning 81.846  5 

LM 5 Leslie Laurene 82.683  0 

LM 6 Greg Wolf 96.560  10 

OP 1 Mikayla Zayas 81.023  0 

OP 2 Sharyl Anderson 86.456  15 

OP 3 John Giannasi 97.797  35 

OP 4 Eric Anderson 99.884  30 

SAM 1 Diana Denham 125.776  5 

SLM 1 Sandy Johnson 85.977  10 

SLM 2 Illa Seidel 112.896  25 

TO 1 John Jenson 120.000  20 

TO 2 Aniston Ainworth 200.720  15 

TO 3 Alan Kemp   0 

TO 4 Leah Dakin 160.734  0 

     

 

 

 

 

 



Thru Stage 4   April 2015 Points Match   

 

4/4/2015 
 

  

OverallPlace Level Rider 
Grand 
Total 

Total 
Penalty 

Points 
Earned 

1 LM John Howard 68.351  0 23 

2 LM Mark Johnson 79.958  5 22 

3 OP Mikayla Zayas 81.023  0 21 

4 LM Jennifer McDuffie 81.042  5 20 

5 LM Roy Browning 81.846  5 19 

6 LM Leslie Laurene 82.683  0 18 

7 AM Kim Lonicki 85.745  10 17 

8 SLM Sandy Johnson 85.977  10 16 

9 OP Sharyl Anderson 86.456  15 15 

10 NV Tegan Zealy 90.769  0 14 

11 AM Patricia Riebenack 92.244  10 13 

12 NV Jennifer Osterling 93.722  10 12 

13 LM Greg Wolf 96.560  10 11 

14 OP John Giannasi 97.797  35 10 

15 OP Eric Anderson 99.884  30 9 

16 NV Ken Jardine 105.907  15 8 

17 AM Carolyn Howard 108.744  30 7 

18 SLM Illa Seidel 112.896  25 6 

19 SAM Diana Denham 125.776  5 5 

20 NV Josh Craig 133.676  10 4 

21 NV Osvaldo Guadarrama 162.627  15 3 

22 NV Clarice Bean 214.331  0 2 

23 NV Brenda Kemp 240.000  35 1 

24 TO John Jenson 120.000  20 0 

25 TO Aniston Ainworth 200.720  15 0 

26 TO Alan Kemp   0 0 

27 TO Leah Dakin 160.734  0 0 

      

      

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Place Lvl Rider Stage 1 Lvl Rider Stage 2 Lvl Rider Stage 3 Lvl Rider Stage 4

1 LM John Howard 15.933 OP John Giannasi 12.816 LM John Howard 15.261 OP John Giannasi 20.422

2 LM Leslie Laurene 17.092 LM John Howard 13.049 OP John Giannasi 15.272 OP Eric Anderson 22.479

3 OP Mikayla Zayas 17.534 LM Greg Wolf 13.698 LM Leslie Laurene 17.696 AM Kim Lonicki 23.561

4 LM Roy Browning 18.204 OP Sharyl Anderson 14.106 LM Mark Johnson 17.733 SLM Sandy Johnson 23.647

5 LM Jennifer McDuffie 18.287 LM Roy Browning 14.646 OP Mikayla Zayas 18.275 LM Mark Johnson 24.065

6 AM Carolyn Howard 18.492 AM Kim Lonicki 14.750 LM Jennifer McDuffie 18.822 LM John Howard 24.108

7 AM Kim Lonicki 18.977 LM Leslie Laurene 14.774 OP Sharyl Anderson 21.790 NV Jennifer Osterling 24.776

8 NV Ken Jardine 20.451 LM Jennifer McDuffie 14.805 AM Carolyn Howard 23.198 LM Roy Browning 25.695

9 LM Greg Wolf 21.595 OP Mikayla Zayas 14.852 LM Roy Browning 23.301 NV Tegan Zealy 26.471

10 OP Eric Anderson 21.678 AM Patricia Riebenack 15.224 SLM Sandy Johnson 23.885 AM Patricia Riebenack 27.105

11 NV Tegan Zealy 21.707 SLM Sandy Johnson 15.332 NV Tegan Zealy 24.309 OP Sharyl Anderson 28.546

12 OP Sharyl Anderson 22.014 LM Mark Johnson 15.581 NV Jennifer Osterling 25.099 LM Jennifer McDuffie 29.128

13 LM Mark Johnson 22.579 NV Ken Jardine 17.014 AM Patricia Riebenack 25.307 OP Mikayla Zayas 30.362

14 SLM Sandy Johnson 23.113 NV Jennifer Osterling 17.339 SLM Illa Seidel 26.674 SLM Illa Seidel 30.488

15 NV Osvaldo Guadarrama 24.407 NV Tegan Zealy 18.282 AM Kim Lonicki 28.457 LM Greg Wolf 30.585

16 AM Patricia Riebenack 24.608 OP Eric Anderson 19.626 LM Greg Wolf 30.682 NV Ken Jardine 31.412

17 NV Jennifer Osterling 26.508 SAM Diana Denham 21.142 NV Josh Craig 34.455 LM Leslie Laurene 33.121

18 SAM Diana Denham 27.890 SLM Illa Seidel 24.244 OP Eric Anderson 36.101 SAM Diana Denham 39.692

19 NV Josh Craig 29.954 NV Josh Craig 24.905 NV Ken Jardine 37.030 AM Carolyn Howard 41.718

20 SLM Illa Seidel 31.490 AM Carolyn Howard 25.336 SAM Diana Denham 37.052 NV Josh Craig 44.362

21 NV Clarice Bean 48.274 NV Osvaldo Guadarrama 27.547 NV Clarice Bean 54.494 NV Osvaldo Guadarrama 50.673

22 OP John Giannasi 49.287 NV Clarice Bean 51.563 NV Brenda Kemp 60.000 NV Clarice Bean 60.000

23 NV Brenda Kemp 60.000 NV Brenda Kemp 60.000 NV Osvaldo Guadarrama 60.000 NV Brenda Kemp 60.000

24

25 TO Aniston Ainworth 49.123 TO Leah Dakin 34.863

26 TO Leah Dakin 51.552 TO Aniston Ainworth 33.298 TO Aniston Ainworth 58.299 TO Leah Dakin 40.401

27 TO John Jenson 60.000 TO Leah Dakin 33.918 TO John Jenson 60.000 TO Aniston Ainworth 60.000

Stage 1 Standings Stage 2 Standings Stage 3 Standings Stage 4 Standings



Thru Stage2   April 2015 Shotgun Points Match   

 

4/4/2015 
 

  

OverallPlace Level Rider 
Grand 
Total 

Total 
Penalty 

Points 
Earned 

1 LM John Howard 48.690  0 6 

2 NV Ken Jardine 61.044  0 5 

3 SLM Sandy Johnson 61.634  10 4 

4 LM Mark Johnson 62.765  5 3 

5 AM Carolyn Howard 62.934  5 2 

6 LM Leslie Laurene 79.632  25 1 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thru Stage2   April 2015 Rifle Points Match   

 

4/4/2015 
 

  

OverallPlace Level Rider 
Grand 
Total 

Total 
Penalty 

Points 
Earned 

1 OP John Giannasi 40.793  0 6 

2 NV Ken Jardine 60.453  0 5 

3 LM Roy Browning 71.868  15 4 

4 LM Jennifer McDuffie 73.207  5 3 

5 NV Tegan Zealy 81.646  20 2 

6 LM Mark Johnson 94.283  5 1 

      

 


